
MSETCL/EE/EHV/O&M/DN/AKL/Tech/2021-22/SRM/T-15 RFx 7000022826 Page 4 of 19

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.
EHV O&M DIVISION, AKOLA

SRM E-TENDER NO. T-15 NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM e-tender) from registered agencies those who have carried out such
works in the MSETCL and or registered with State Electricity Board, B&C, NTPC, other Govt./ Semi
Govt. & Public Sector Organizations on MAHATRANSCO SRM e-tendering website
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following work:

SRM e-tender No. & Description of Work
Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission &

opening of SRM e-tender

MSETCL/EE/EHV/O&M/DN/AKL/Tech/2021-22/SRM/T-15
RFX No. 7000022826

Name of Work: Work of providing & fixing of Non - Conductive Spike Reptile Guard at 132 kV
S/Stn Akot, 132 kV S/Stn MIDC, Akola, 132 kV S/Stn Malegaon, 132 kV S/Stn Washim and 132 kV

S/Stn Gorakshan Road Akola under EHV O&M Division, Akola.
Download of SRM e-tender documents

a. Submission Date : Dt. 26.03.2022 from 00:00 Hrs.

b. Submission Deadline : Dt. 01.04.2022 upto 23:59 Hrs.

EstimatedCost
(Rs.) EMD (Rs.)

SRM e-
Tender Fee

(Rs.)

Submission
Closing Date

Technical Bid
opening Date

Price Bid
openingDate

Rs. 9,62,851.00 Rs.
9,628.51

Rs. 500 + 5%
GST Extra

(Non
refundable)

Dt. 01.04.2022
upto 23:59

Hrs

Dt. 04.04.2022
@ 11:00 Hrs
(If possible)

Dt. 04.04.2022
@ 12:00 Hrs
(If possible)

Note: All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM e-tenderingportal
(http://srmetender.mahatransco.in )

Contact Person for enquiry about SRM e-tender work: The Addl. Executive Engineer (O),
EHV (O&M), Division, MSETCL, Akola,
Mobile No. 8554989572.

For further details visit our website http://www.mahatransco.in/

1. Relevant portions of the SRM e-tender which the tenderers have to fill online would be
available on aforesaid website.

2. SRM e-tender documents can be downloaded online from aforesaid website.

3. Eligible agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last date. MSETCL
will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related Problems.

4. Payment of SRM e-tender fees and EMD should be paid by the bidder through online only.
For any queries please contact Corporate Office on mail srmadmin@mahatransco.in

Executive Engineer,
EHV (O&M) Division,
M.S.E.T.C.L, Akola.


